FABORY

G

Technical Parameters

Diameter
Length

Driving features
Material

Thread

M4

12 mm

Wing

Brass

Metric thread

Technical Specification

d-D

e (max.)
h (max.)
L (mm)
P

M4
20
10.5
12
0.7

Wing screw rounded wings
DIN 316 Brass M4X12

Article number

Brand

UBB
UNSPSC
EAN

PKG. of 100

Standards

DIN
NEN

47530.040.012
500645387340
31161500
8717077095755
Full Box Only

316
1624

Technical Drawing




